ASSOCIATES’ DAY 2007 – ABERDEEN – LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

	ACUET
	SRI LANKA
	Anton
	Fernando
	saga@sltnet.lk

	ATECR
	CZECH REPUBLIC
	Monika
	Cerna
	monika.cerna@upce.cz

	ATEF
	FINLAND
	Mia
	Lybeck
	Mia.lybeck@porvoo.fi

	 
	 
	Aila 
	Tiainen
	aila.tiainen@kirkkonummi.fi

	 
	 
	Kristiina 
	Sirén
	kristiina.siren@elisanet.fi

	ATEI
	ICELAND
	Kristen
	Swenson
	kristen@fa.is

	AzETA
	Azerbaijan
	Mrs Hijran 
	Huseynova
	hijran-58@mail.ru

	 
	 
	Ragsana
	Mammadova
	Ragsana.Mammadova@fco.gov.uk

	BETA
	Bulgaria
	Maria  
	Momchilova
	maria.momchilova@gmail.com

	 
	 
	Ellie 
	Boyadzhieva
	alek@bcci.bg

	BRAZ-TESOL
	Brazil
	Albina
	Escobar
	Albina.Escobar@pearsoned.com OR albina.escobar@

Supeng.com.br

	EATE
	ESTONIA
	Ulli 
	Roostoja
	jutahennoste@hot.ee

	 
	 
	Ulle 
	Turk
	ulle.turk@ut.ee

	ELTAA
	Afghanistan
	Mohamad Hussain
	ISSARI
	m2003hossein@yahoo.com

	ELTAF
	GERMANY
	Eileen
	McDonald
	eileeni_mc@yahoo.com (underscore between names)

	ELTAI
	INDIA
	Prof. Amol 
	Padwad
	amolpadwad@gmail.com

	ELTDT-IRAQ
	Iraq
	Hisham
	Ibrahim Abdulla
	hisham_49@yahoo.com

	ETAI
	ISRAEL
	Susan
	Holzman
	holzms@zahav.net.il

	ETAS
	Switzerland
	Alison
	Taylor
	alisontaylor@tbwil.ch

	FAAPI
	ARGENTINA
	Claudia  
	Ferradas
	claumoi@interserver.com.ar

	Fortell
	India
	Tara
	Chadha
	taratara1@rediffmail.com

	HUPE
	CROATIA
	Tatjana
	Miokovic
	Tatjana.miokovic@os-t.com

	IATEFL Chile
	CHILE
	M Cecilia 
	Gomez
	cambridg@entelchile.net

	IATEFL Hungary
	HUNGARY
	Dr Zoltan
	Poor
	poor.zoltan@freemail.hu

	IATEFL Poland
	POLAND
	Kasia
	Andrzejewska
	k.andrzejewska@program-bell.edu.pl

	IATEFL Slovenia
	Slovenia
	Jasna
	Cepuder Sedmak
	jcepuder@yahoo.co.uk

	JACET
	JAPAN
	Shigeru
	Sasajima
	sasajima@saitama-med.ac.jp

	JALT
	JAPAN
	Hugh
	Nicoll
	hnicoll@gmail.com

	LATE
	LATVIA
	Silvija
	Andernovics
	andys@latnet.lv OR late@latnet.lv

	Levende Talen (formerly VLLT)
	NETHERLANDS
	Rosie 
	Tanner
	r.l.tanner@uu.nl

	LMS Sweden
	SWEDEN
	Maria
	Allstrom
	maria.allstrom@telia.com

	MSATE/MSSUA
	CZECH REPUBLIC
	Bohdana 
	Navratilova
	bohdana.navratilova@seznam.cz

	NATECLA
	UK
	Dawn 
	van den Berg
	dawnievdb7@hotmail.com

	RATE
	Romania
	Victoria  
	Sechelea 
	victoria_sechelea@yahoo.com

	SATEFL
	Scotland
	Sybille
	Brinz
	s.brinz@abcol.ac.uk

	SATEIL
	South Africa
	Francois
	du Toit
	frans.dutoit@nmmu.ac.za

	SELF
	Denmark
	Susanne
	Jacobsen
	Susanne.jacobsen@events.dk

	SLELTA
	Sri Lanka
	Romola 
	Rassool
	romorassool@yahoo.com

	SPELT
	PAKISTAN
	Fauzia
	Shamim
	fauzia.shamim@yahoo.com

	TESL Canada
	CANADA
	Louise
	Aerts
	admin@tesl.ca

	TESOL (Macedonia/Thrace)
	Northern GREECE
	Maria
	Gogou-Sachpazian
	sachpazian@yahoo.com

	TESOL ARABIA
	UAE and the GCC
	Les
	Kirkham
	leskirkham@gmail.com

	TESOL-France
	FRANCE
	Lela
	Losq
	lela.losq@enst.fr

	UKBET
	BANGLADESH
	Asaduzzaman 
	Sayem
	asayem.ccd@citycell.com

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	PARTICIPANTS NOT ON THE ORIGINAL LIST
	
	
	
	

	 IATEFL Associates’ Coordinator
	Greece
	Sara 
	Hannam 
	hannam@city.academic.gr 

	 ALC-GELI
	Cuba 
	 Eduardo
	Garbey-Savigne 
	egarbeg@infomed.sld.cu 

	 IATEFL Ukraine
	Ukraine 
	Tetyana 
	Karpova 
	 tetyanak@mail.ru

	 Korea TESOL
	Korea 
	Sean 
	O Connor 
	Kotesol_technical@yahoo.com 

	 IATEFL CHILE
	Chile 
	Gabriela 
	Silva 
	Gabriela.silva@britishcouncil.cl 

	 INGED TURKEY
	Turkey 
	Sinan 
	Ozmen 
	sozmen@gazi.edu.tr 

	INGED TURKEY
	Turkey
	Cem
	Balgikanli
	balcikanli@gazi.edu.tr

	 SPELTA
	St Petersburg, Russia 
	Marina
	Rassokha 
	feeltacon@dirgu.ru 

	 INGED TURKEY
	Turkey 
	Beril 
	Yucel 
	beril@baslent.edu.tr 

	 SAUA/SATE
	Slovakia 
	 Eva
	Tandlichova 
	Eva.tandlichova@fphil.uniba.sk
 

	 BRAZTESOL
	Brazil 
	Ana 
	Falcao 
	anacik@gmail.com 

	 IATEFL SIG Coordinator
	Portugal
	Sandie 
	Mourao 
	nettlehouse@mail.telepac.pt

	 IATEFL TD SIG Coordinator
	France
	Colin 
	Mackenzie 
	colin.mackenzie@club-internet.fr

	 IATEFL Chair Membership Committee
	 UK
	Adrian 
	 Tennant
	adrian.tennant@ntlworld.com

	 IATEFL Voices Editor
	 UK
	Alison  
	Schwetlick
	aschwetlick@tiscali.co.uk

	 IATEFL President (outgoing)
	 UK
	Tessa 
	Woodward 
	tessaiatefl@aol.com

	 IATEFL President (incoming)
	 UK 
	Marion  
	Williams 
	m.d.williams@exeter.ac.uk

	 IATEFL Hon Sec and Associates’ Web Manager
	 Spain
	Gavin 
	Dudeney 
	gavin.dudeney@theconsultants-e.com

	 IATEFL Executive Officer
	UK
	Glenda 
	Smart 
	glenda@iatefl.org 


